Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
301 Highland Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

ORDER #005133

MIMI RIEDER
323-899-3116

Order Date: May 24, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 17TH, 2024

**SET UP FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER:

FRIDAY MORNING TIME TBD**

*RETURN SATURDAY MORNING TIME

TBD - TO FLIP THE SPACE**

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY
MORNING

Description
General

Navy Blue Polyester 6ft Linens

FRIDAY NIGHT SET UP

White Arch Trellis Panels, Large
White Arch Trellis Panels, Medium
Yuma Dining Table, White - 60" Rnd

TO BE PLACED IN THE CENTER OF THE ARCH

Clear Infinity Chair with White Cushions

New York Bar, White - 8'

Full Wrap Custom Decals (FOR BARS)
FRONT AND SIDES

Banquet Table, Queen

Banquet Round Tables, 72"

SATURDAY LUNCH

Banquet Serpentine tables
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Qtty Price

26 $25.00

Total General

1 $944.00
2 $644.00
3 $175.00
80 $7.50

2 $375.00
2 $252.00
6 $18.00
1 $12.00

Total FRIDAY NIGHT SET UP

4 $12.00

T

T

Total

$650.00

$650.00

$944.00
$1,288.00

$525.00

$600.00

$750.00

$504.00

$108.00
$12.00

$4,731.00

$48.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Navy Blue Velvet Linens
FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES

Banquet Round Tables, 48"
White Lace Overlays
White Polyester Linens

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee (Friday Morning)
Installation Fee (Saturday Morning)
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty

4

Price

$65.00

$12.00
$20.00
$25.00

$110.00

Total SATURDAY LUNCH

$375.00
$112.00
$100.00
$112.00

$123.43

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$260.00

$72.00
$160.00
$200.00

$440.00

$1,180.00

$375.00
$336.00
$200.00
$336.00

$123.43

$6,561.00
$1,370.43
$658.92
($0.00)
$8,590.35
($0.00)
$8,590.35
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