ORDER #005133



MIMI RIEDER 323-899-3116

Order Date: May 24, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 301 Highland Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 17TH, 2024

SET UP FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER: FRIDAY MORNING TIME TBD

RETURN SATURDAY MORNING TIME TBD - TO FLIP THE SPACE

PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Navy Blue Polyester 6ft Linens	26	\$25.00	Т	\$650.00
			Total General		\$650.00
FRIDAY NIGHT	SET UP				
	White Arch Trellis Panels, Large	1	\$944.00	Т	\$944.00
	White Arch Trellis Panels, Medium	2	\$644.00	Т	\$1,288.00
	Yuma Dining Table, White - 60" Rnd TO BE PLACED IN THE CENTER OF THE ARCH	3	\$175.00	T	\$525.00
9	Clear Infinity Chair with White Cushions	80	\$7.50	Т	\$600.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	2	\$375.00	T	\$750.00
	Full Wrap Custom Decals (FOR BARS) FRONT AND SIDES	2	\$252.00	Т	\$504.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
		Total FRI	Total FRIDAY NIGHT SET UP		
SATURDAY LU	NCH				
	Banquet Serpentine tables	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Navy Blue Velvet Linens FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	White Lace Overlays	8	\$20.00	Т	\$160.00
	White Polyester Linens	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
Ī	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
		Total SATURDAY LUNC			
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee (Friday Morning)	3	\$112.00		\$336.00
	Installation Fee (Saturday Morning)	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$112.00		\$336.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$123.43		\$123.43
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$6,561.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes:		
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$8,590.35 (\$0.00)
			Payme Balar		(\$0.00)
			Dalai	ICC.	ψυ,υ 9 υ.υ υ